
3/29/2019 1,46 PM PRCM, +61 1 9321 1211 lestoz Funds Management Pty Ltd TOI 1300135631 PA(III 00101 003

To Cm,plly Nlrld,hlm,
,¤11-04

Form 603

Co<paiiaoi Ad X[M
81-n 6718

Notice of Initial submntlal holder

IG-*Radw,d Uni
 837472

1. D/*of Ilib-*W hold,r(1)

Name W.= Ft,Ids ....dPty Ud
ACNIARSN 01 ep licable) 106 677 721

The holds became a substmial holderon

1 Dil ofvoing pomr

27 /a/ch 2019

Thelold nl erof%01=atiached b el thevoting sm,= In thecompmy orvoting Inliresm In theschemethathe
subsktnial holder u an Emodab (2) had a relevant Inkest (3) In on the dde the substardial holder became a
sub nl hdderseI folom:

Cia=of  curltle, (4

Orcingy

Mmberof,800.

12010,000 Ord

P,r,on'I vo* M

12010,000 Ord

Vo Fill®

5.3196

1 D/,18 of r,1niit lit,re 

The nabn d the relawd ini,re,t the sub nial holder or an =social, had in the folodng voing lecl ies on the
dto the subslgal holder becamo a sub nlel holder gre es folovs:

Hold,rof r,le,wit
htsm,t

Westo Funds
Men ement Ply Ud

Nabl of r,le,Ii.,re  (7)

Povs b (orto coniral) =rdse,do
an rd,posed thes.culies as
Muelo,Virmagg undw I nve.111»nt
man ementleemerd Wth Wes#
Irve,Dnent Corroally Urrdl,d md
 Fouti Urrdted

a= md Izrfu
of=cudles

12010,000 Ord

4 Dil of pr=int /*gidMdere

The persons registered et holders d the geculles rels ed to In pErEvaph 3 above En et klovs:

Hold,rof r,le,wit
htsm,t

Weiti Funds
Man ement Ply Lid

Wgi,red hold,rof

Zero Nodne= Pty Ul
Zero Nomine= Lid

Pilion,nltled lo bi
r,0-=hold,r
Weltl I r,6*nent
CompE,ty Urrdted
auovith Urrdisd

a.......4

6,010,000 Ord
6,000,0000rd
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& Cddillon
The con,Idirion paid for each relevant Inlirest riBIT* to In pE,Evapi 3 above, End ec(,ledi In the foli mordhs
pArloth,*ythatth, subetmlel holder becam, asubiliilel hdderI I folom:

Hold,rof r,I,wmt Dateof Conlills,lill ® aa=md Izrfu
acqi#on of,ecudib

C'.h Non 'a,h
RehrAlk** 1

aA=ocia*
The remons the persons n ed In pagaph 3 abi#I IM Imdal= of the subelia holder IM I folova:
...#ACI&ARGN N.,bbll N,tul of, 001,10,1
NA

7.M.-
The adc*e=es dpersons named In ads fom,eI folo,I

N.M.
W=t= Funds Mmoment PN Lid
Weltct Inlilll,lent Cofromy Urrdi,d
Bgovith Urrited
Zero No dnees Ply Ul

51 118
p,Int nameAnthon,Hmtt

*11»1.

Lmel 18,58 Mouth Bay Rd Perth
Lmel 18,58 Molmb Bay Rd Perth
Lmel 18, 58 Moulb Bay Rd Perth
Lwel 18,58 Moulh Bay Rd Perth

c 4Complny*1*9

dal, 8 la ch 2019
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Atlichmert 1

Holdirof r,le,int

hts/*

Westoz Funds
Management Pty Ltd

As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above

Dateof
=ul,lion

31/01/2018
22/02/2018
23/02/2018
26/02/2018
20/03/2018
26/03/2018
16/04/2018
17/04/2018
28/06/2018
29/06/2018
2/07/2018
3/07/2018
4/07R018
6/07/2018
10/07/2018
16/07/2018
17/07/2018
18/03/2019
27/03/2019

Con,Idell jll ®

C..h Non #alh

$2,400,000.00
-$113,861.18
-$34,498.88
423,604.90
$31,997.70
495,393.55
448.38.44
415,340.50
$95,357.48
$15,744.68

$29.40
$8,738.80

$31,768.55
$15,341.94

$85&06
$105,300.00
$25,500.00

$623,300.00
$219,68100

C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d

of=cudles

8,000,000
-282,021
-86,042
58,475

106,659
272,553
157,568
-50,000
347,209
56,231
105

31,210
115,245
56,822
3,178

390,000
100,000

2,710,000
1,000,000


