### Form 603

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

### Notice of initial substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme

Kingsgate Consolidated Limited

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

000 837 472

### 1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name

Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd

ACN/ARSN (if applicable) 106 677 721

The holder became a substantial holder on 27 March 2019

### 2. Details of voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Class of securities (4)	Number of securities	Person's votes (5)	Voting power (6)
Ordinary	12,010,000 Ord	12,010,000 Ord	5.31%

#### 3. Details of relevant interests

The nature of the relevant interest the substantial holder or an associate had in the following voting securities on the date the substantial holder became a substantial holder are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Nature of relevant interest (7)	Class and number of securities
Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd	Power to (or to control) exercise vote and/or dispose of the securities as discretionary manager under investment management agreement with Westoz Investment Company Limited and Ozgrowth Limited	12,010,000 Ord

## 4. Details of present registered holders

The persons registered as holders of the securities referred to in paragraph 3 above are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder	Class and number of securities
Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd	Zero Nominees Pty Ltd	Westoz Investment Company Limited	6,010,000 Ord
As Above	Zero Nominees Pty Ltd	Ozgrowth Limited	6,000,000 Ord

### 5. Consideration

The consideration paid for each relevant interest referred to in paragraph 3 above, and acquired in the four months prior to the day that the substantial holder became a substantial holder is as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Date of acquisition	Consideration (9)		Class and number of securities	
		Cash	Non -cash		
Refer Attachment 1					

### 6. Associates

The reasons the persons named in paragraph 3 above are associates of the substantial holder are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association
N.A.	

### 7. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Westoz Funds Management Pty Ltd	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Westoz Investment Company Limited	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Ozgrowth Limited	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth
Zero Nominees Pty Ltd	Level 18, 58 Mounts Bay Rd Perth

Signature

print name Anthony Hewett

capacity Company Secretary

sign here

date 29 March 2019

# Attachment 1

Holder of relevant interest	Date of Consideration		n (9)	Class and number of securities	
		Cash	Non -cash		
Westoz Funds					
Management Pty Ltd	31/01/2018	\$2,400,000.00	-	Ord	8,000,000
As above	22/02/2018	-\$113,861.18	-	Ord	-282,021
As above	23/02/2018	-\$34,498.88	-	Ord	-86,042
As above	26/02/2018	-\$23,604.90	-	Ord	-58,475
As above	20/03/2018	\$31,997.70	-	Ord	106,659
As above	26/03/2018	-\$95,393.55	-	Ord	-272,553
As above	16/04/2018	-\$48,138.44	-	Ord	-157,568
As above	17/04/2018	-\$15,340.50	-	Ord	-50,000
As above	28/06/2018	\$95,357.48	-	Ord	347,209
As above	29/06/2018	\$15,744.68	-	Ord	56,231
As above	2/07/2018	\$29.40	-	Ord	105
As above	3/07/2018	\$8,738.80	-	Ord	31,210
As above	4/07/2018	\$31,768.55	-	Ord	115,245
As above	6/07/2018	\$15,341.94	-	Ord	56,822
As above	10/07/2018	\$858.06	-	Ord	3,178
As above	16/07/2018	\$105,300.00	-	Ord	390,000
As above	17/07/2018	\$25,500.00	-	Ord	100,000
As above	18/03/2019	\$623,300.00	-	Ord	2,710,000
As above	27/03/2019	\$219,681.00	-	Ord	1,000,000